
Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Archie Parker Viribus England 7 5-7 yrs 3 5 8

1 Jayden Mashayekh Total Training Center Netherlands 9 8-9 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Mohammed Isa Afzal Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club United Kingdom 8 8-9 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Anzagh Moussa Naksu Belgium 9 8-9 yrs 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Archie Parker Viribus England 7 5-7 yrs 3 5 8

Age/Weight 2 Jayden Mashayekh Total Training Center Netherlands 9 8-9 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 2 Mohammed Isa Afzal Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club United Kingdom 8 8-9 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 2 Anzagh Moussa Naksu Belgium 9 8-9 yrs 0 4 4

3 George Moss Viribus England 7 5-7 yrs 0 3 3

4 Eesa Lodhi Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club England 8 8-9 yrs 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Conor O’Brien Inspired Martial Arts! England 8 8-9 yrs 7 7 14

Age/Weight 1 Edward Benbow Immortal 365 England 11 10-11 yrs 6 2 8

1 Koby Connell The Combat Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 4 4 8

1 Daniel Patel Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club England 7 5-7 yrs 3 3 6

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Conor O’Brien Inspired Martial Arts! England 8 8-9 yrs 7 7 14

Age/Weight 2 Edward Benbow Immortal 365 England 11 10-11 yrs 6 2 8

Age/Weight 2 Koby Connell The Combat Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 4 4 8

Age/Weight 3 Daniel Patel Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club England 7 5-7 yrs 3 3 6

4 Lenny Waite Spartan Fighting Arts England 8 8-9 yrs 0 3 3

5 Isa Ulgen Total Training Center Netherlands 10 10-11 yrs 2 0 2

5 Mohammed Deen Afzal Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club United Kingdom 10 10-11 yrs 1 1 2

5 Jordan Parker Spartan Fighting Arts England 7 5-7 yrs 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Riley Clugston The Combat Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 4 3 7

1 Aleksej Zoloto Thai Fighters London Lithuania 8 8-9 yrs 4 0 4

1 Alfie Jay Morris Ma4U Thorpe Arch England 8 8-9 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Joe Penty The Combat Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Riley Clugston The Combat Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 4 3 7

Age/Weight 2 Aleksej Zoloto Thai Fighters London Lithuania 8 8-9 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 2 Alfie Jay Morris Ma4U Thorpe Arch England 8 8-9 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 3 Joe Penty The Combat Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Electronweight Minus 30 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Electronweight Minus 30 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Protonweight Minus 35 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Protonweight Minus 35 kg GP POINTS
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Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Jake Allott The Combat Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 7 3 10

1 Riley Demarteau Channarong Gym Netherlands 14 14-15 yrs 4 4 8

1 Radley Webb Rka Kickboxing Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Jake Allott The Combat Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 7 3 10

Age/Weight 2 Riley Demarteau Channarong Gym Netherlands 14 14-15 yrs 4 4 8

3 Toby Brown White Lotus England 12 12-13 yrs 0 7 7

Age/Weight 4 Radley Webb Rka Kickboxing Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

4 Finn Mulheron Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 14 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

5 Tommy Kazda Kazda Gym Czechia 13 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

5 Vekemans Perry Naksu Belgium 13 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

6 Max Munro Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 12 12-13 yrs 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Kirill Krauer Tus Kickboxing Germany 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

1 Motiejus Skuja Immortal 365 England 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Ian Anderson The Combat Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 3 1 4

1 David Kozlov Immortal 365 England 10 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Kirill Krauer Tus Kickboxing Germany 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Motiejus Skuja Immortal 365 England 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Ian Anderson The Combat Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 3 1 4

Age/Weight 2 David Kozlov Immortal 365 England 10 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

2 Dawid Gizewski Trojan Martial Arts England 13 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

3 Alfie Butler Keddles Gym England 11 10-11 yrs 0 2 2

3 Motiejus Skuja Immortal 365 England 12 12-13 yrs 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Maxymilian Przada Rka Kickboxing Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

1 Leyton Utley The Combat Academy England 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Vytis Kuseliauskas Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 2 2 4

Age/Weight 1 James Crowe Kkc Ireland 15 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Maxymilian Przada Rka Kickboxing Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Leyton Utley The Combat Academy England 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Vytis Kuseliauskas Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 2 2 4

Age/Weight 1 James Crowe Kkc Ireland 15 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

2 Ross Gaynor Kkc Ireland 15 14-15 yrs 0 3 3

3 Matteo Mcleod Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 13 12-13 yrs 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Alfie Youens Rka Kickboxing Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

1 Harvey Bowen The Combat Academy Official England 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

1 Mason Decaro The Combat Academy Official England 16 16-17 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Alfie Youens Rka Kickboxing Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Harvey Bowen The Combat Academy Official England 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

2 Archie Dean Universal Martial Arts United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg GP POINTS

Male Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Neutronweight Minus 40 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Neutronweight Minus 40 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Atomweight Minus 45kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Atomweight Minus 45kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Flyweight Minus 50 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Flyweight Minus 50 kg GP POINTS



Age/Weight 2 Mason Decaro The Combat Academy Official England 16 16-17 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Tommy Percival Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

1 Hubert Terlikowski Wko Poland Poland 16 16-17 yrs 0 4 4

1 Vekemans Robby Naksu Belgium 21 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

1 Harry Watson Rka Kickboxing Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Thomas Davey Rka Kickboxing Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Tommy Percival Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Hubert Terlikowski Wko Poland Poland 16 16-17 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Vekemans Robby Naksu Belgium 21 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Harry Watson Rka Kickboxing Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 2 Thomas Davey Rka Kickboxing Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Robert Ciulkin Wko Poland Poland 51 45 yrs+ 0 4 4

1 Bradley Watts Rka Kickboxing Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 0 3 3

1 Jack Bluck The Combat Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 0 3 3

Age/Weight 1 Jack Taylor-Barzycki The Combat Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

Age/Weight 1 Remi Senal Rogue Warriors Club France 31 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

1 Oliver Utley The Combat Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Robert Ciulkin Wko Poland Poland 51 45 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 2 Bradley Watts Rka Kickboxing Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 0 3 3

Age/Weight 2 Jack Bluck The Combat Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 0 3 3

Age/Weight 2 Jack Taylor-Barzycki The Combat Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

Age/Weight 2 Remi Senal Rogue Warriors Club France 31 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

Age/Weight 2 Oliver Utley The Combat Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

3 Patryk Wawryniuk Wko Poland Poland 16 16-17 yrs 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Justin Weijers Channarong Gym Netherlands 17 16-17 yrs 5 4 9

1 Tyler Cooper Ady Jones Taekwondo Wales 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

1 Harrison Weeks Double K Gym United Kingdom 22 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

1 George Sheppard Baileys Combat Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Justin Weijers Channarong Gym Netherlands 17 16-17 yrs 5 4 9

Age/Weight 2 Tyler Cooper Ady Jones Taekwondo Wales 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

2 Damian Bularz West Freestyle Martial Arts England 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

2 Mark Hardware United Martial Arts College England 17 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

2 Ollie Connolly Rka Kickboxing Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 0 4 4

2 Jaromir Jz Zaclona Punisher K1 Edinburgh Scotland 16 16-17 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 2 Harrison Weeks Double K Gym United Kingdom 22 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 3 George Sheppard Baileys Combat Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

3 Brayan Wycislik Wko Poland Poland 16 16-17 yrs 0 3 3

4 Bailey Peacock Spartan Fighting Arts England 18 18 yrs+ 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Denis Skudarnov Immortal 365 England 15 14-15 yrs 7 4 11

1 Jayden Kooyman Channarong Gym Netherlands 17 16-17 yrs 0 3 3

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg GP POINTS

Male Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg GP POINTS



1 Dominik Bularz Ibko England England 20 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

Age/Weight 1 Richard Szileczki Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club Hungary 30 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Denis Skudarnov Immortal 365 England 15 14-15 yrs 7 4 11

2 Dylan Walker Hska England 15 14-15 yrs 0 3 3

2 Szantiago Marko Kovacs Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club Hungary 14 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Age/Weight 2 Jayden Kooyman Channarong Gym Netherlands 17 16-17 yrs 0 3 3

Age/Weight 2 Dominik Bularz Ibko England England 20 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

Age/Weight 2 Richard Szileczki Tmt Harwood Solicitors Fight Club Hungary 30 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

3 Gian Luca Mohr Channarong Gym Netherlands 20 18 yrs+ 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Michael Walters Imperium Martial Arts England 33 18 yrs+ 4 2 6

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Michael Walters Imperium Martial Arts England 33 18 yrs+ 4 2 6

2 Hubert Cieśluk Wko Poland Poland 22 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

3 Tom Sawyer Universal Martial Arts England 21 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

4 Bradley Headington Ma4U Thorpe Arch England 17 16-17 yrs 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Petr Kazda Kazda Gym Czechia 34 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Patryk Szczygieł Wko Poland Poland 23 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

1 Olivier Copin Ultimat Fight France 48 45 yrs+ 0 4 4

1 Nick Knight White Lotus England 43 35 yrs+ 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Petr Kazda Kazda Gym Czechia 34 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Patryk Szczygieł Wko Poland Poland 23 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Olivier Copin Ultimat Fight France 48 45 yrs+ 0 4 4

2 Akshaye Devadasan Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

2 Caden Newlands Double K Gym United Kingdom 18 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

Age/Weight 2 Nick Knight White Lotus England 43 35 yrs+ 0 3 3

3 Martin Alden Rka Kickboxing Academy England 46 45 yrs+ 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Krystian Trębicki Wko Poland Poland 17 16-17 yrs 0 4 4

1 James Gilding White Lotus England 50 45 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Alfie Robinson Rka Kickboxing Academy England 24 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

1 Rokas Kasperavicius Channarong Gym Netherlands 32 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Krystian Trębicki Wko Poland Poland 17 16-17 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 James Gilding White Lotus England 50 45 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 2 Alfie Robinson Rka Kickboxing Academy England 24 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

Age/Weight 2 Rokas Kasperavicius Channarong Gym Netherlands 32 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

3 Michal Tejza Wko Poland Poland 29 18 yrs+ 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg GP POINTS

Male Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Heavyweight Minus 95 kg GP POINTS

Male Heavyweight Minus 95 kg GP POINTS



Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg GP POINTS

Male Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes
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